TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
ECHANICAL ANCHors ©
2024 DEW
ALT   – rEV. G
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
M
ec

2024 DEW
ALT   – rEV. G
ANCHORS & FASTENERSorDerInG InformatIon
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l a
n
c
h
o
r
s
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blue UltraCon+ Standard Pack
Cat. No.
Screw Size Approximate
Thread Length
Pack
Qty.
Carton
Qty.HWH PFH SFH
DFM12700 DFM12740 DFM12740s 3/16" x 1-1/4" 1" ** 100 500
DFM12702 * DFM12742 DFM12742s 3/16" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" ** 100 500
DFM12704 DFM12744 DFM12744s 3/16" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12706 DFM12746 DFM12746s 3/16" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12708 DFM12748 DFM12748s 3/16" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12710 DFM12750 DFM12750s 3/16" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12712 DFM12752 DFM12752s 3/16" x 4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12715 - - 1/4" x 1" 7/8" 100 500
DFM12720 DFM12760 DFM12760s 1/4" x 1-1/4" 1" ** 100 500
DFM12722 * DFM12762 DFM12762s 1/4" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" 100 500
DFM12724 DFM12764 DFM12764s 1/4" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12726 DFM12766 DFM12766s 1/4" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12728 DFM12768 DFM12768s 1/4" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12730 DFM12770 DFM12770s 1/4" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12732 DFM12772 DFM12772s 1/4" x 4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12734 DFM12774 DFM12774s 1/4" x 5" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM12735 DFM12776 DFM12776s 1/4" x 6" 1-7/8" 100 500
HWH = Hex Washer Head (slotted); PFH = Phillips Flat Head; sFH = star Flat Head
- shaded grey catalog numbers denote sizes which are less than the standard anchor length for strength design.
* Catalog numbers with an asterisk denote sizes that meet the minimum anchor length requirement for strength design provided the
fixture attachment does not exceed 0.036-inch (0.91mm) in thickness.
** For HWH and HFH anchors, the approximate thread length is 1/8" longer than the tabulated thread length
- Hex Washer Head and Hex Flange Head UltraCon+ anchors are measured from below the washer. Phillips Flat Head and TrimFit Flat
Head UltraCon+ anchors are measured end to end.
- To select the proper minimum anchor length, determine the nominal embedment depth (e.g. required to obtain desired load capacity).
Then add the thickness of the fixture, including any spacers or shims, to the embedment depth.
Blue UltraCon+ Master Pack
Cat. No.
Screw Size Approximate
Thread Length Pack Qty.
HWH PFH SFH
DFM12700B DFM12740B DFM12740sB 3/16" x 1-1/4" 1" ** 5000
DFM12702B * DFM12742B DFM12742sB 3/16" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" ** 3000
- DFM12744B DFM12744sB
3/16" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8"
2500
DFM12704B - - 2000
DFM12706B DFM12746B DFM12746sB 3/16" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1500
DFM12708B DFM12748B DFM12748sB 3/16" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM12710B DFM12750B DFM12750sB 3/16" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM12712B DFM12752B DFM12752sB 3/16" x 4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM12720B - -
1/4" x 1-1/4" 1" **
2000
- DFM12760B DFM12760sB 2500
DFM12722B * - -
1/4" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" **
2000
- DFM12762B DFM12762sB 2500
DFM12724B DFM12764B DFM12764sB 1/4" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 1500
DFM12726B DFM12766B DFM12766sB 1/4" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM12728B DFM12768B DFM12768sB 1/4" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM12730B DFM12770B DFM12770sB 1/4" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 500
DFM12732B DFM12772B DFM12772sB 1/4" x 4" 1-7/8" 500
DFM12734B - - 1/4" x 5" 1-7/8" 500
DFM12735B - DFM12776sB 1/4" x 6" 1-7/8" 500

EV
. G
ANCHORS & FASTENERS orDerInG InformatIon
12
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l
a
n
c
h
o
r
sSilver UltraCon+ Master Pack
Cat. No.
Screw Size
Approximate
Thread
Length
Pack
Qty.HWH HFH PFH SFH PTFH STFH
- - DFM2ELG521 DFM2ELG521s - - 3/16" x 1-1/4" 1" 5000
- - DFM2ELG551 DFM2ELG551s - - 3/16" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" 3000
- - DFM2ELG581 DFM2ELG581s - - 3/16" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 2500
- - DFM2ELG611 DFM2ELG611s - - 3/16" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1500
- - DFM2ELG641 DFM2ELG641s - - 3/16" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 1000
- - DFM2ELG671 DFM2ELG671s - - 3/16" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM2ELG340 - - - DFM2ELG770 DFM2ELG770s 1/4" x 1-1/4" 1" ** 2500
DFM2ELG341 * - - - DFM2ELG771 DFM2ELG771s
1/4" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" **
2000
- DFM2ELC145 - - - - 1500
DFM2ELG371 - - - DFM2ELG801 DFM2ELG801s
1/4" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8"
1500
- DFM2ELC151 - - - - 1000
DFM2ELG401 DFM2ELC160 - - DFM2ELG831 DFM2ELG831s 1/4" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM2ELG431 DFM2ELC170 - - DFM2ELG861 DFM2ELG861s 1/4" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 1000
- - - - DFM2ELG891 DFM2ELG891s 1/4" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 500
- - - - DFM2ELG921 DFM2ELG921s 1/4" x 4" 1-7/8" 500
HWH = Hex Washer Head (slotted);  HFH = Hex Flange Head; PFH = Phillips Flat Head; sFH = star Flat Head; PTFH = Phillips TrimFit Flat Head; sTFH = star TrimFit Flat Head;
- shaded grey catalog numbers denote sizes which are less than the standard anchor length for strength design.
* catalog numbers with an asterisk denote sizes that meet the minimum anchor length requirement for strength design provided the fixture attachment does not exceed
0.036-inch (0.91mm) in thickness.
** For HWH and HFH anchors, the approximate thread length is 1/8" longer than the tabulated thread length
- Hex Flange Head Anchors are not covered by ICC-Es Esr-3068, Esr-3196, or Esr-3042. TrimFit Flat Head Anchors are not covered by ICC-Es Esr-3042.
- Hex Washer Head and Hex Flange Head UltraCon+ anchors are measured from below the washer. Phillips Flat Head and TrimFit Flat Head UltraCon+ anchors are
measured end to end.
- To select the proper minimum anchor length, determine the nominal embedment depth (e.g. required to obtain desired load capacity). Then add the thickness of the
fixture, including any spacers or shims, to the embedment depth.
White UltraCon+ Master Pack
Cat. No.
Screw Size
Approximate
Thread
Length
Pack
Qty.HWH HFH PFH SFH PTFH STFH
DFM2ELD200 - DFM2ELD320 DFM2ELD320s - - 3/16" x 1-1/4" 1" ** 5000
DFM2ELD210 * - DFM2ELD330 DFM2ELD330s - - 3/16" x 1-3/4" 1-1/2" ** 3000
DFM2ELD220 - DFM2ELD340 DFM2ELD340s - - 3/16" x 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 2500
DFM2ELD230 - DFM2ELD350 DFM2ELD350s - - 3/16" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1500
DFM2ELD240 - DFM2ELD360 DFM2ELD360s - - 3/16" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 1000
- - DFM2ELD370 DFM2ELD370s - - 3/16" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 1000
DFM2ELD250 - DFM2ELD385 DFM2ELD385s - -
1/4" x 1-1/4" 1" **
2500
- DFM2ELD270 - - - - 2000

2024 DEW
ALT   – rEV. G
ANCHORS & FASTENERSorDerInG InformatIon
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l a
n
c
h
o
r
s
13
Bronze UltraCon+ Master Pack
Cat. No.
Screw Size
Approximate
Thread
Length
Pack Qty.
HWH PFH SFH PTFH STFH
- DFM2ELG612 DFM2ELG612s - - 3/16" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1500
- - - DFM2ELG832 DFM2ELG832s 1/4" x 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 1000
- - - DFM2ELG862 DFM2ELG862s 1/4" x 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 1000
- - - DFM2ELG892 DFM2ELG892s 1/4" x 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 500
DFM2ELE465 - - - - 1/4" x 4" 1-7/8" 500
HWH = Hex Washer Head (slotted); PFH = Phillips Flat Head; sFH = star Flat Head; TFH = TrimFit Flat Head; sTFH = star TrimFit Flat Head;
- TrimFit Flat Head Anchors are not covered by ICC-Es Esr-3042.
- Hex Washer Head and Hex Flange Head UltraCon+ anchors are measured from below the washer. Phillips Flat Head and TrimFit Flat Head UltraCon+
anchors are measured end to end.